Fecha/lugar

18/05/2419:00
Pista 8

18/05/2419:00
Pista 9

18/05/24 19:50
Pista 8

18/05/24 19:50
Pista 9

18/05/24 20:40
Pista 8

18/05/24 20:40
Pista 9

Local

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Roger Cascales

Andreu Villalba Gandoy
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Xavier Carol
Sergi Sardans

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Roger Cascales

Xavier Carol
Sergi Sardans

1/1

Resultado

9-6

9-5

2-9

9-2

9-2

0-9

Quinto Open OPS en Padel Indoor DIR Sant Cugat
Calendario: SEGUNDA MASCULINA / Grupo 6

Visitante

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio

Xavier Carol
Sergi Sardans

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Roger Cascales

Andreu Villalba Gandoy
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Andreu Villalba Gandoy
Marc Sufie Barrachina

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio
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